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Access Management System  (AMS)  Authorizing  Agents 

Application Role 
Assignment 

Designated 
Authorizing Agent 

Phone Email Address 

BIIS Jonathan Welbon (301) 504-3073 Jonathan.Welbon@hhs.gov 
    

eOPF Yolanda Banks (301) 443-7059 Yolanda.Banks@hhs.gov 
    

FBIS Leon Jackson (202)  422-9564 Leon.Jackson@hhs.gov 
    

HEAR Timothy Mitchell (202)  361-7039 Timothy.Mitchell@hhs.gov 
    

HHS Learning Portal Joan Bernal (301) 443-0452 DHHSHelp@hhs.gov 
 James Gonzalez (301) 443-0475 DHHSHelp@hhs.gov 
    

MACCS/GovNet-NG Edward Jackson (301) 443-2566 Edward.Jackson@psc.hhs.gov 
    

MS-LV (CDC 
LABVANTAGE) 

Rodrick Frazier (404) 498-3903 Rif7@cdc.gov 
Simon Adebola (404) 498-6037 Vmb7@cdc.gov 

    

WCD Alex Karakcheyev (202)  205-4545 Olexiy.Karakcheyev@hhs.gov 
 Vanessa Williams (202)  205-5087 Vanessa.Williams@hhs.gov 
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HCAS Michael McFarland (202)  868-9447 Michael McFarland 
    

OMHA ECAPE 
Andrea Monson (303)  844-0772 Andrea.Monson@hhs.gov  
Shakil  Khwaja (571)  777-2790 Shakil.Khwaja@hhs.gov   

    

ACF Interactive Service 
Management System 
(ISMS) 

(formerly known as ACF ServiceNow) 

 Mary Butler (443) 286-6730 maryt.butler@acf.hhs.gov 

    

Commissioned Corps 
Personnel and Payroll 
System (COPS) 

Saranya Rao (240) 276-8189 saranya.rao@psc.hhs.gov 

    

FOH  FedHealth 
Marko Njegovan  (801) 524-3478 Marko.Njegovan@foh.hhs.gov   

Jeffrey Rich (801) 524-3128 Jeffrey.Rich@foh.hhs.gov 

    

Consolidated Financial 
Reporting System 
(CFRS) 

Christine Tritsch (202) 641-6922 
(202) 260-9320 christine.tritsch@hhs.gov 

John Chapin (301) 504-3071 john.chapin@hhs.gov 

Christine Turner (202)  260-9320 christine.turner@hhs.gov 
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SAMHSA Strategic 
Work Information and 
Folder Transfer 
(SWIFT) 

Kara Lampasone (240) 276-2552  Kara.Lampasone@samhsa.hhs.gov 

 
Siobhan Dugan  (240) 276-2327 Siobhan.Dugan@samhsa.hhs.gov 

 Long Pham (240) 276-1074 Long.Pham@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
 EHCM & EWITS 

Administrator Role 
Designated 
Authorizing Agent Phone  Email  Address 

CDC Kathryn Williams   (404) 498-1896 npk3@CDC.gov 
 

CMS Kimberly Presco (410) 786-5513 Kimberly.Presco@cms.gov 
 

FDA Robin Moore (240) 402-4320 Robin.Moore@fda.hhs.gov 
 

AHRQ / HRSA / 
SAMHSA Chandra Peek (301) 237-6660 CPeek@hrsa.gov 

 

IHS HR Center Janel Bird (240) 338-8561 janel.bird@ihs.hhs.gov 
 

NCR Yolanda Banks (301) 443-7059 Yolanda.Banks@hhs.gov 
Jason Brown (301) 443-6992 Jason.Brown@hhs.gov 

Helpdesks Designated 
Authorizing Agent Phone Email Address 

One-DHHS Tier 1 
Helpdesk Lori Frederick (202) 969-3371 Lori.Frederick@psc.hhs.gov 
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Super 
Administrators 
(Tier 3 

l d k) 

Joy Chapman (301) 348-3315 HHS IAM-AMS PMO 

AMS User 
Search Role 

 

Designated 
Authorizing Agent Phone Email Address 

 Joy Chapman (301) 348-3315 HHS IAM-AMS PMO 
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